
Location Served Name Credentials Contact #Email Address Reviewed
Aleutians
Aleutians Karen VanWingerden contact for referrals 276-2700 clarag@apiai.org
Anchorage
Providence AK Medical Center Jennifer Aist IBCLC 261-4991/3jaist@provak.org
Muncipality of Anchorage Ellie Frey BFPC 343-4668 vette178@hotmail.com
Muncipality of Anchorage Lisa Cruz BFPC 343-6570 cruzld@ci.anchorage.ak.us
Providence Maternity Center Lactation Consultants RN, IBCLC 261-2574
Providence AK Medical Center Lynn Copoulos RN, IBCLC 261-5869 jcopoulo@provak.org
Anchorage Faith Chalifour LLL 248-2345 fchalifour@ideafamilies.org
Anchorage Katy Smith LLL 333-5384 katy@ak.net
Anchorage area and military Catherine Tapey IBCLC 337-5245 akma2many@aol.com
Anchorage area and military Meredith Lucas LLL 929-2053 meredith@gci.net
Bristol Bay/Dillingham
Bristol Bay/Dillingham Kristin Nygren LLL 842-4899 kknygren@yahoo.com
Bristol Bay/Dillingham Wanda Fulton LLL 842-1074 lllofAK@yahoo.com
Fairbanks
Eielson AFB Bonnie Kolden RN 377-1890 bonnie.kolden@354mdg.eielson.af.mil
Fairbanks Diane Burgess IBCLC 458-5200 diane.burgess@bannerhealth.com
Fairbanks Melody Simmons RN 458-5200 melodysimmons@bannerhealth.org
Fairbanks Amy Faulkner RN 458-5200 amy.faulkner@bannerhealth.org
Fairbanks Mary Nebert IBCLC, LLL 457-1670 fsmen1@uaf.edu
Fairbanks JoAnne Spears IBCLC 452-1776 joanne.spears@alaska.gov
Fairbanks Ginger Jenkins contact for referrals 451-6682x3ginger.jenkins@tananachiefs.org
Kenai Penninsula
Homer Medical Clinic Julie McCarron CNM, ANP 235-8586 ejamccarron@gmail.com
Kenai Wanda Van Buskirk 224-9186 Peer Counsafswic@acsalaska.net
Kenai Brooke 362-1958 Peer Counselor
Soldotna Amorette Payment LLL 260-6141 granolamomma@yahoo.com
Kodiak
Kodiak Heather Preece RD, CSP, LE 481-2489/4hpreece@keaconnect.net
Kodiak Jody Hornickel LE 481-3440
Kodiak KINDNESS Peer Counselor Program LE 539-2660
Mat-Su Valley
Birthing Center 861-6645
Mat-Su MaryRose Clark RN, IBCLC 355-6688 please contact MSRMC birthing center  if you delivered there 
Mat-Su Heidi Koslo IBCLC, RLC, RN 841-2327 hkoslo@mtaonline.net 
Mat-Su Terriann Shell IBCLC, LLL 892-8848 manykids_7@yahoo.com
Alaska Family Services WIC Program Dasha Brown CPA 376-4080 wicoutreach@yahoo.com
Northern
Kotzebue Deb DeWitt RN, CLC 442-7203 ddewitt@maniilaq.org
Kotzebue Tracy Gregg RD, LD 442-7184 tgregg@maniilaq.org



Southwest
Bethel Elizabeth Roll MD 543-6415 elizabeth_roll@ykhc.org
Southeast
Craig Colleen Watson PHN 826-3433
Haines Donna Lambert LLL 766-3082 dola64@yahoo.com
Juneau Debi Ballam IBCLC 796-8975 dballam@bartletthospital.org
Juneau Ellen Rogers IBCLC 796-8424 erogers@bartletthospital.org
Juneau Susan Hennon, WIC LE 463-4096 susanh@searhc.org 
Ketchikan General Hospital New Beginnings Depart 225-5171
Ketchikan Public Health Center PHNs 225-4350
Ketchikan Janai Meyer RD 225-3392 janai.meyer@searhc.net 
Metlakatla Cindy Hudson, (AISU Clinic) RN 886-4741
Metlakatla Anne Heenan FNP 886-4741
Petersburg Ann Heisler PHN 772-4611
Sitka Bec Austin @ Sitka Community Hospital RN 747-1701
SItka SEARHC OB Nurses RN 966-8331
Wrangell Janet Strom PHN 874-3615




